SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

16th SIAM Styling & Design Conclave 24th February 2022 (Thursday), Virtual

S No.	Details	Gold	Silver	
		INR 2,00,000	INR 1,00,000	
1	Number of Complimentary Delegates	10	7	
2	Logo of Sponsors at Registration Page & Event Page on SIAM website	ſ	ſ	
3	Logo of Sponsors in Digital Programme Copy	ſ	ſ	
4	Acknowledgement on SIAM website home page	J	Ţ	
5	Promotion of Sponsors on SIAM Social Media	ſ	Х	

Sponsorship Confirmation

Mr Kartike Karwal

Deputy Director

Society of Indian Automobile Manufacturers

Core 4B, 5th Floor, India Habitat Centre; Lodi Road, New Delhi - 110 003

Fax: +91 11 24648222; Email: kartike@siam.in

We would like to be one of the: (Please tick (\checkmark) the relevant box)

Gold Sponso (INR 2,00,00		Silver Sponsor (INR 1,00,000)	
Name	:	 	
Organisation	:	 	
Telephone	:	 Fax:	
Mobile	:	 Email:	
Date	:	 Signature:	

Payment Details:

- DD/Account Payee Cheque in Favour of "Society of Indian Automobile Manufacturers"
- RTGS/NEFT/IFSC transfer to the following bank account:

Beneficiary Name : Society of Indian Automobile Manufacturers

Beneficiary Account No. : 3311357368

Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.
Bank Address : Kotak Mahindra Bank,

A-266, Bhishma Pitamah Marg, Defence Colony, New Delhi

IFSC Code : KKBK0004620

REQUIREMENTS FROM SPONSORS

16th SIAM Styling & Design Conclave 24th February 2022 (Thursday), Virtual

S. No	Details	Gold Sponsor	Silver Sponsor
Amount		INR 2,00,000	INR 1,00,000
1.	Logo of Your Organisation (High resolution logo through an email)	.cdr & jpg format	.cdr & jpg format
2.	Names & Emails of Complimentary Delegates	10	7

Please send the above (latest by 20th February 2022) to:

Mr Kartike Karwal

Deputy Director Society of Indian Automobile Manufacturers Core 4B, 5th Floor, India Habitat Centre Lodi Road, New Delhi - 110 003

Fax: +91 11 24648222 Email: <u>kartike@siam.in</u>